FORM PTO-1595

OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)

SHEET

U.S DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼ 1016276	I f v J	
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
Hong Tai CHANG	Name: GRAND PLASTIC TECHNOLOGY CORPORAT	
and the second of the second o	Internal Address: 6F, No. 440-2, Gin Pin Road	
additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	Chong Ho City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan 239	
3. Nature of conveyance:		
Assignment	Street Address: 6F, No. 440-2, Gin Pin Road,	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Chong Ho City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan 55	
Other	City: Taipei Hsien State: TW ZIP: 235	
xecution Date: December 26, 2000	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes	
Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	evecution date of the application in	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
Additional numbers attack	ned? 🗆 Yes 🗀 No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	ned? Tyes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name GRAND PLASTIC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: GRAND PLASTIC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: GRAND PLASTIC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: GRAND PLASTIC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION Internal Address: 6F, No. 440-2, Gin Pin Road, Chong Ho City, Taipei Hsien,	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ Enclosed CHECKY 21176	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: GRAND PLASTIC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION Internal Address: 6F, No. 440-2, Gin Pin Road, Chong Ho City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan 235	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: GRAND PLASTIC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION on ternal Address: 6F, No. 440-2, Gin Pin Road, Chong Ho City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan 235 Street Address: 6F, No. 440-2, Gin Pin Road,	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ Enclosed CHECKY 21176	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: GRAND PLASTIC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION on ternal Address: 6F, No. 440-2, Gin Pin Road, Chong Ho City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan 235 Street Address: 6F, No. 440-2, Gin Pin Road,	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ Enclosed CHECKE 21156 Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name. GRAND PLASTIC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION Internal Address: 6F, No. 440-2, Gin Pin Road, Chong Ho City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan 235 Street Address: 6F, No. 440-2, Gin Pin Road,	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40 Enclosed CHECKE 21176 Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: GRAND PLASTIC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION Internal Address: 6F, No. 440-2, Gin Pin Road, Chong Ho City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan 235 Street Address: 6F, No. 440-2, Gin Pin Road, Chong Ho City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan 235 Chong Ho City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan 235 Chong Taipei Hsien State TW ZIP: 235	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ Enclosed CHECKE 21110 Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: GRAND PLASTIC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION Internal Address: 6F, No. 440-2, Gin Pin Road, Chong Ho City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan 235 Street Address: 6F, No. 440-2, Gin Pin Road, Chong Ho City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan 235 Chong Ho City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan 235 City: Taipei Hsien State TW ZIP: 235	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name. GRAND PLASTIC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION Internal Address: 6F, No. 440-2, Gin Pin Road, Chong Ho City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan 235 Street Address: 6F, No. 440-2, Gin Pin Road, Chong Ho City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan 235 Chong Ho City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan 235 DO NOT USE TO THE BEST OF THE BOTT OF THE	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40 ☑ Enclosed CHECK 21156 ☑ Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) HIS SPACE	

PATENT REEL: 011548 FRAME: 0049

Docket: 886AAA

ASSIGNMENT DEED

This ass	ignment agreement is applicable to an invention entitled (Invention Title)	
	APPARATUS FOR CLEANING WAFERS	
(check one)	TENT RIGHTS referred to in this agreement are: a patent application for this invention, executed by the ASSIGNOR(S U.S. patent application Serial No	s) concurrently with this assignment.
applications	TENT RIGHTS also include all divisions, reissues, continuations and elidentified above. TENT RIGHTS assigned under this agreement are:	xtensions of the patents and patent
(check one)	U.S. patent rights only. worldwide patent rights. In this case, the assignee shall have the right to any U.S. patent application identified above.	o claim the benefit of the filing date of
	SIGNOR(S) referred to in this agreement is (or are):	·
	f sole or first inventor) Hong Tai CHANG F, No. 440-2, Gin Pin Road, Chong Ho City, Tai	
(Address) _	or, No. 440-2, Gin Pin Road, Chong Ho City, 121	por noten, raiwan 2)
	f second joint inventor, if any)	
(Address) _		
(Full name of	f third joint, inventor, if any)	15
(Address) _		
Th. AC	SIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
THE AS	signee) GRAND PLASTIC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	
(Name of A	signee) Chang Ho C	ity Tainei Heien Taiwa
(Address of	assignee) 6F, No. 440-2, Gin Pin Road, Chong Ho C	235
The AS	SIGNEE is:	
(check one)	☐ An Individual.	
	☐ A Partnership. Taiwan (state or countr	-
	(state or countr	y)
		1 - 1 - lumble sensideration receipt of
which is ack	SIGNOR(S), in consideration of \$1.00 paid by the ASSIGNEE, and other good nowledged, have and do hereby assign the following to the ASSIGNEE; its and exclusive right to the invention;	successors and assigns:
the ent the rig As to a	ire right, title and interest in and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and not to claim priority under 35 USC 119, based on any earlier foreign applicated U.S. patent applications assigned under this agreement, the ASSIGNOR(S) parents and Trademarks to issue all Letters Patent to the ASSIGNEE	as the assignee of the entire right, title
and interes Furthe ASSIGNOI	r, for the sole use and enjoyment of said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assign, the ASSIGNOR(S) agree(s) to communicate to said ASSIGNEE, or its its (S) respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all the said assignments are all respectively.	representatives, any facts know to the lawful papers, execute all divisional, cessary assignment papers to cause any
1 11 7	n, substitute, renewal, reexamination and ressue applications, execute arrivers. Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE, make all rightful oaths and general ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protect	11, 40 6 10 1
V	Chang Hang - Tai	December 26, 2000
	(hang Flong - Tail (Signature of sole or first inventor)	(Date)
	(Signature of second inventor, if any)	(Date)
	(Signature of third inventor, if any)	(Date)

RECORDED: 12/26/2000

PATENT REEL: 011548 FRAME: 0050